
 
 

 

 

Academic Calendar (2023-2024) :  B. P. Ed. 

SL.NO NAME OF THE MONTH 1ST 
WEEK 

2ND 
WEEK 

3RD 
WEEK 

4TH 
WEEK 

5TH 

WEEK 
HOLIDAY,S TOTAL 

Working Days 

01 OCTOBER 05 06 05 04 01 01/10/2023-Sunday, 02/10/2023-Gandhi Jayanti, 
08/10/2023-Sunday,15/10/2023-Sunday,16/10/2023 – 
Lakshmi Puja , 22/10/2023- Sunday, 23/10/2023-
Maha Navami,24/10/2023- Dussehra,29/10/2023-
Sunday ,31/10/2023 – Kali Puja, 

21 

02 NOVEMBER 03 04 05 06 04 04/10/2023 –Day after Bhratridwitiya,05/11/2023- 
Sunday, 07/10/2023 – 08/10/2023Chhat 
Puja,12/11/2023- Sunday, 15/11/2023 –Birth Day 
Guru19/11/2023- Sunday, 26/11/2023- Sunday 

23 

03 DECEMBER 02 06 06 06 05 03/12/2023-Sunday, 10/12/2023-Sunday, 17/12/2023- 
Sunday, 24/12/2023 – Sunday, 25/12/2023– 
31/12/2023 ChristmasDay and reseas 

19 

04 JANUARY 05 04 04 04 03 01/01/2024– New year’s Day, 07/01/2024 –
Sunday,12/01/2024 –Birth Day of Swami 
Vivekananda,13/01/2024 – Lohri , 14/01/2024 –
Makar Sankranti, 15/01/2024 -Pongal, 17/01/2024 – 
Guru Govind Sing Jayanti , 21/01/2024 – 
Sunday,23/01/2024 – Netaji’s Birth Day25/01/2024 –
Hazarat Ali’s Birthday,26/01/2024 – Republic Day, 
28/02024 - Sunday 

20 

05 FEBURERY 03 06 04 06 04 04/02/2024- Sunday,11/02/2024 - Sunday, 14/02/2024- 
Saraswati Puja, 18/02/2024- Sunday,19/02/2024 –
Shivaji Jayanti,24/02/2024 –Guru Ravidas Jayanti, 
25/02/2024- Sunday,26/02/2024 –Shab-e-Barat, 

23 

06 MARCH 02 04 06 06 04 03/03/2024 – Sunday ,06/03/2024 –Maharishi 
Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti,08/03/2024-Shivaratri, 
10/03/2024 - Sunday, 17/03/2024-Sunday, 24/03/2024-
Sunday, 25/03/2024 -Holi, 29/03/2024- Good Friday, 
30/03/2023 Yester Saturday31/03/2024-Sunday 

20 

07 APRIL 06 03 05 06 02 07/04/2024-Sunday,09/04/2024-Gudi Padava/Ugadi, 
11/04/2024- Eid al-Fitr, 13/04/2024 –
Vaisakhi,14/04/2024- Sunday, 17/04/2024- Ram 
Navami, 21/04/2024-Sunday, 28/04/2024 -Sunday, 

22 

08 MAY 04 05 06 05 05 05/05/2024 - Sunday,08/05/2024 –Birthday of 
Rabindranath,12/05/2024 – Sunday,19/05/2024 – 
Sunday,23/05/2024 – Buddha Purnima,26/05/2024 - 
Sunday 

25 

09 JUNE 06 06 05 06 00 02/06/2024 -Sunday,09/06/2024 – Sunday, 16/06/2024 
– Sunday,17/06/2024 – Bakr Id/Eid ul-
Adha,23/06/2024- Sunday, 30/06/2024 - Sunday 

23 

10 JULY 06 06 05 06 03 07/07/2024 – Sunday,14/07/2024 – 
Sunday,17/07/2024- Muharram/Ashura,21/07/2024 – 
Sunday,28/07/2024 – Sunday, 

25 

11 AUGUST 03 06 04 06 05 04/08/2024 – Sunday,11/08/2024 – 
Sunday,13/08//2024 College Foundation Day, 
14/08/2023 - University Foundation Day15/08/2024 – 
Independence Day,18/08/2024 – Sunday,19/08/2024 – 
Rakhi Bandhan, 25/08/2024 – Sunday,26/08/2024 – 
Janmashtami, 

24 

12 SEPTEMBER 05 06 05 06 00 01/09/2024 – Sunday,07/09/2024 – Ganesh 
Chaturthi,08/09/2024 – Sunday, 15/09/2024 – 
onam,16/09/2024 –Milad un-Nabi,22/09/2024 – 
Sunday,29/09/2024 - Sunday 

22 

Total Working Days (Including Exam. Days)= 267 
 
 

 
Dr. Hariprasad Sarkar 

                                                                                       Principal 
Garhbeta College. 


